Name:  Click or tap here to enter text.       Matr.nr.: Click or tap here to enter text.

MEG Mini-Exam 4	Mock Exam
Complex Sentences and Clauses (15 pts)
In the following sentences identify
a) the main clauses (MC) as well as the embedded clauses (EC) or the subordinate clauses (SC)
b) and tick whether the embedded or subordinate clauses are finite or non-finite;
c) identify the type (adverbial, relative etc.) of EC or SC.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(Example)
	Peter
	has
	eaten
	the
	cake
	Mary
	baked
	for
	us

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	(1)
	Had
	you
	called
	me
	earlier
	I 
	would
	have
	happily

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	helped
	you
	out
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	11
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	(2)
	Her
	message
	that 
	her 
	cat
	had
	died
	surprised
	no one

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	(3)
	Why
	do 
	you 
	always
	call
	when
	I’m
	having
	a

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	
	bath
	or
	a 
	shower?
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	11
	12
	13
	
	
	
	
	




	(Example)
	Main Clause
	1-5
	 embedded 
 subordinate
	6-9
	 finite 
 non-finite
	 adverbial  adjectival
 nominal	  appositional
 relative	  conditional

	(1) 
	Main Clause
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ embedded 
☐ subordinate
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ finite 
☐ non-finite
	☐ adverbial ☐ adjectival
☐ nominal	 ☐ appositional
☐ relative	 ☐ conditional

	(2) 
	Main Clause
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ embedded 
☐ subordinate
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ finite 
☐ non-finite
	☐ adverbial ☐ adjectival
☐ nominal	 ☐ appositional
☐ relative	 ☐ conditional

	(3) 
	Main Clause
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ embedded 
☐ subordinate
	Click or tap here to enter text.	☐ finite 
☐ non-finite
	☐ adverbial ☐ adjectival
☐ nominal	 ☐ appositional
☐ relative	 ☐ conditional


Language Practice (12 pts)
Combine the following simple sentences into one complex sentence. Pay attention to the commas!
Make sure you create a logical construction also in terms of what needs to happen first…
	(4) He cheated on his girlfriend. He apologized. She didn’t forgive him.
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	(5) Many students wrote the mock exam. They were worried about it at first. It was really easy. This turned out.
	Click or tap here to enter text.
	(6) My mother held a speech at my wedding. It was really touching. My father wasn’t there. He left us two weeks earlier.
	Click or tap here to enter text.
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